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Beef Rendang Rice $95 
l=l*tf=�i& 

Singaporean Stir Fried Vermicelli $95 
�5+H�* 

Margherita Pizza $95 
ffi�iHfi;z:±�mf 

Oasis Mesclun Salad $85 
n!3mnu1u!:!>� 
*You can choice Vinaigrette, Caesar,
Thousand Island or French Dressing
*,arnHE1iiJ-�z!>i$>t ()� lffi>t , l\)LJl>f , -=f !i>t!lx5!>t)

Greek Yoghurt Potato Salad $85 
Bacon Bits, Green Onion 
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Beef Burger with Chips 
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Hot Dog with Chips 
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$85 

Please order at the counter 
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Chicken Nuggets with Tartar Sauce 
ffillfeliH!:l=IMtnitnf!I 

Baked Spaghetti Bolognaise 
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, Chicken Curry with Basmati Rice 
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Stir-fried Egg Noodles with Chicken and 
Soy Sauce 
�1El1.�ffl��-

□
® Deep-fried Chicken Wings
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Crispy Samosa 
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□ 
� Hong Kong Style Instant Noodles

��.1m�• 
Please choose 3 
(Fried Egg, Luncheon Meat, Chicken Sausage, Ham) 
1:fm3�: (im�. -q=-if�. �ff. x�) 

$85 

$85 

$85 

$85 

$85 

;j-�jj;E Table No : --------------






